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  Meeting Meeting  

10:00-10:45 AM 1. ALO & PIE Office 7. Instructional/Library Director  

LMC Interviewee  Chialin Hsieh, Senior Dean of Planning and Institutional 
Effectiveness (PIE) 

 BethAnn Stone, Senior Administrative Assistant of PIE 

 Christina Goff, Library Director & Instruction Librarian 

 Kim Wentworth, Electronic Resources Librarian & Library Department 
Chair 

 Roseann Erwin, Brentwood Librarian  

 Cameron Bluford, Technical Services & Systems Librarian 

 Teresa Ferguson, Senior Library Technician 

 Catt Wood, Senior Library Technician 

 Mills, Sandra, Center for Academic Support 

 Natalie Hannum, VPI 

Team Member  Marie Bruley, Math Professor, IB and IIC  
 

 Mike Garabedian, Dean of Library and Instructional Support, IA and IIB 

 Thea Alvarado, Sociology Professor, IIB and IIIC 

11:00-11:45 AM 17. VPB&AS Meeting   3. Planning Committee      

LMC Interviewee  Carlos Montoya, VPB&AS  James Noel, English Faculty, Academic Senate President 

 Scott Hubbard, Math Faculty, Brentwood Math Department Chair 

 BethAnn Stone, Senior Administrative Assistant of PIE 

 Chris Long, Program Assistant 

 Bob Kratochvil, President  

 Student 

 Tanisha Maxwell, VPSS   

 Sabrina Kwist, Dean of Equity and Inclusion  

 Chialin Hsieh, Sr. Dean of PIE, chair 

Team Member  Bart Hoffman, VPAS, IIIA-IIID 
 

 Daniel Martinez, Director of IR, IA-IC 

 Jessica Grimes, Dean of Instruction and CTE, IB 

 Marie Bruley, Math Professor, IB and IIC 
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11:45-1:00PM Lunch 
 

 

1:00-1:45 PM 9. Catalog Leads Meeting       12. Technology Training & Development Coordinator Meeting 

LMC Interviewee  John Schall, Media Design Specialist 

 Eileen Valenzuela, Supervisor 

 Grace Villegas, Academic Scheduling Specialist 

 Rikki Hall, Director of A&R 

 Jennifer Adams, Senior Executive Assistant to the 
President 

 Eloine Chapman, Senior Web Administrator 

 Nikki Moultrie, Dean of Career Education & Social 
Sciences 

 Courtney Diputado, Technology Training and Development Coordinator 

 Josh Beardon, Distance Education (DE) Coordinator, Social Science Faculty 

 Aprill Nogarr, Academic Senate Vice President, DE Chair, English Faculty  

 Sabrina Kwist, Dean of Equity and Inclusion 

 Natalie Hannum, VPI 

 Rod Raumer, Computer and Network Specialist 

Team Member  Kristina Allende, English Professor, IA and IIA 

 Monica Pactol, VPI, IIA, IVA-IVC 

 Thea Alvarado, Sociology Professor, IIB and IIIC  

2:00-2:45 PM 18. LMCAS/Students Meeting      16. TAG Meeting 

LMC Interviewee  Student Senate Presidents:  
Nicholas Sessions 
Thyra Cobbs 

 

 TAG members,  

 Carl Chiu, Technology Systems Manager 

 Rod Raumer, Computer and Network Specialist  

 Carlos Montoya, VPB&AS 

Team Member  Florentino Manzano, VPSS, IIC and IIIB 

 Marie Bruley, Math Professor, IB and IIC 
 

 Thea Alvarado, Sociology Professor, IIB and IIIC 

 Bart Hoffman, VPAS, IIIA-IIID 
 

3:00-3:45 PM 2. Senior Dean of Planning & Institutional Effectiveness   

LMC Interviewee  Chialin Hsieh, Senior Dean of PIE  

Team Member  Daniel Martinez, Director of IR, IA-IC 
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4:00-4:45 PM 10. Distance Ed Committee Chair Meeting   
 
 

14. Staff from Financial Aid, Admissions and Records, Counseling and special 
program 

LMC Interviewee  Josh Bearden, Distance Education (DE) Coordinator, 
Social Science Faculty 

 Aprill Nogarr, Academic Senate Vice President, DE Chair, 
English Faculty  

 Laurie Huffman, Foreign Lang/Spanish Faculty, DE 
Coordinator (past)  

 Penny Wilkins, Business Faculty, DE Chair (past) 

 Dave Belman, Dean of Student Success 

 Natalie Hannum, VPI 

 Sabrina Kwist, Dean of Equity and Inclusion 

 Tammy Oranje, Financial Aid Scholarship Program Specialist 

 Letta Greene, Student Services and Instructional Support Coordinator 

 Susie Hansen, Admissions & Records 

 Robert Delgado, Program Coordinator 

 Nicole Almassey, Assessment Center Coordinator 

 Lawrence Punsalang, DSPS Assistance 

 Marques McCoy, Minority Student Retention Specialist, EOPS 

 Jamila Stewart, Umoja Scholars Program Coordinator 

Team Member  Thea Alvarado, Sociology Professor, IIB and IIIC 

 Kristina Allende, English Professor, IA and IIA 

 Monica Pactol, VPI, IIA, IVA-IVC 

 Florentino Manzano, VPSS, IIC and IIIB 

 Marie Bruley, Math Professor, IB and IIC 
 

 

 

 


